
Name Club Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4

1 Ella Hudson Belle Vue 4

2 Grace Williamson North Star 1

3 Amy Burns Park Elite

4 Lily Errington Aeronauts

5 Freya Meecham North Star 1

6 Jenna Robson Belle Vue 4

7 Evie Thompson Carlisle

8 Georgia Bains Johnson Apollo

9 Mae Deville Belle Vue 7

10 Natasha Robson Belle Vue 4

11 Eva Davidson Belle Vue 7

12 Skye Sharp North Star 1

13 Tallia Lancaster Velocity

14 Lily Emmerson Belle Vue 7

15 Evie Basford Velocity

Name Club Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4

1 Luke Robson Affinity

2 Elliot Arnell Aeronauts

3 Alfie Ferguson Aeronauts

4 David Farish Carlisle

Panel 2    9.00   ( 38 mins warmup)

TRI Games Under 11 Girls

TRI Games Under 11 Boys



Name Club Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4

1 Jasmine Wright Belle Vue 1

2 Holly Buxton Belle Vue 1

3 Jemma Salkeld Carlisle 3

4 Rebecca Stobbart Apollo T3

5 Olivia Morgan Belle Vue 1

6 Fae Studholme Carlisle 3

7 Holly Robinson Belle Vue 1

8 Molly O'Halloran Apollo T3

9 Ella Dixon Carlisle 3

10 Emily Pickering Velocity

11 Tia MacPherson Apollo T1

Name Club Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4

1 Isak Cornelissen Apollo

Panel 2    10.35   ( 24 mins warmup)

TRI Champs Under 13 Girls

TRI Champs Under 13 Boys



Name Club Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4

1 Nikita Sung Apollo

2 Jodie Dodds Belle Vue

3 Abby Mitchelson Carlisle

4 Bethany Lancaster Velocity 1

5 Lauren Nicholson Park Elite

6 Jaime Boyd Velocity 1

7 Stephanie Otterson Velocity 1

8 Rebecca Maggs Apollo

9 Jess Plunkett Carlisle

10 Erin Campbell Metro

Name Club Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4

1 Joe Turner Apollo

2 Alekander Hallan Apollo

3 Adam Jackson Carlisle

4 Lewis Rodgers Velocity

5 James Marshall Carlisle

6 Daniel Tones Apollo

7 Leon Davies High Voltage

Panel 2    11.35   ( 34 mins warmup)

TRI Champs Under 17 Girls

TRI Champs Under 17 Boys



Name Club Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4

1 Olivia Morgan Belle Vue 3

2 Jaime Boyd Velocity 6

3 Kiona Taylor Apollo T12

4 Saffron Sims Brydon Apollo T10

5 Holly Buxton Belle Vue 3

6 Evie Marshall Apollo T11

7 Verity Kell Apollo T10

8 Molly O'Halloran Apollo T9

9 Jasmine Wright Belle Vue 2

10 Gemma Lant Apollo T11

11 Fae Studholme Carlisle 3

12 Jemma Salkeld Carlisle 1

13 Scarlet Lenaghan Belle Vue

14 Hollie Irving Carlisle 2

15 Jazmine Pease Apollo T11

16 Nikita Sung Apollo T12

17 Holly Robinson Belle Vue 2

18 Abby Mitchelson Carlisle 2

19 Kimberley Farish Carlisle 2

20 Tiani Mae Graham Belle Vue 3

Panel 2    12.55   ( 40 mins warmup)

TRI Champs Ladies (1 of 2)



Name Club Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4

1 Ella Dixon Carlisle 1

2 Rebecca Stobbart Apollo T11

3 Caitlyn Turnbull Apollo T9

4 Rebecca Maggs Apollo T10

5 Emily Fitton Carlisle 2

6 Lauren Nicholson Park Elite

7 Jess Plunkett Carlisle 3

8 Emily Trotter Carlisle 1

9 Olivia Douglas Park Elite

10 Charlotte Hoggarth Velocity 6

11 Amber Surtees Carlisle 1

12 Laura Robinson Carlisle 3

13 Jodie Dodds Belle Vue 2

14 Maddie Leach Belle Vue 2

15 Gemma Proud Apollo T9

16 Laura Hill Belle Vue 3

17 Claire Watson Apollo T12

18 Kate Allen Velocity 6

19 Izzy Garnham Apollo T10

20 Kat Short Apollo T9

TRI Champs Ladies (2 of 2)

Panel 2    14.15   ( 40 mins warmup)



Name Club Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4

1 Jasmine Wright/Holly Buxton Belle Vue

2 Molly O'Halloran/Holly Robinson Apollo

3 Tallia Lancaster/Sophia Kilkerri Velocity

4 Jessica Hoar/Ellie O'Boyle Velocity

5 Jess Brown/Olivia Cross Carlisle

6 Abbie Coates/Abbie Calvert Apollo

7 Eve Graham/Rebecca Dresner Affinity

8 Lucy Blackburn/Bethany Jackson Velocity

9 Abbie Johnson/Mea Duncan Velocity

10 Isabella Shanahan/Hattie Floop Affinity

11 Jemma Salkeld/Fae Studholme Carlisle

12 Charlize Liddle/Jessica Marshall Park Elite

13 Amelia Bartrip/Emily Trotter Carlisle

14 Amy Burns/Hollie Dunn Park Elite

Name Club Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4

1 Isaac Cunnington/Lee Galante Velocity

Panel 2    9.00   ( 30 mins warmup)

TRS Games Under 13 Girls

TRS Games Under 13 Boys



Name Club Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4

1 Jess Plunkett/Abby Mitchelson Carlisle

2 Jaime Boyd/Stephanie Otterson Velocity

3 Lauren Nicholson/Ellie Dunn Park Elite

4 Saffron Sims Brydon/Nikita Sung Apollo

5 Grace Ramsay/Caitlyn Riddex Affinity

6 Francesca Wylde/Libby Brown Park Elite

7 Lucy Tate/Eve Connors Velocity

8 Jodie Dodds/Jessica Purvis Belle Vue

Name Club Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4

1 Leon Davies/Charlie Toole High Voltage

2 Ben Ewart/James Marshall Carlisle

3 Lewis Brown/Adam Jackson Carlisle

4 Damon King/Daniel Tones Apollo

TRS Games Under 17 Boys

Panel 2    10.15   ( 24 mins warmup)

TRS Games Under 17 Girls



Name Club Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4

1 Jodie Dodds/Lucy Jefferson Belle Vue

2 Evie Marshall/Caitlyn Turnbull Apollo

3 Jess Plunkett/Abby Mitchelson Carlisle

4 Verity Kell/Izzy Garnham Apollo

5 Emily Trotter/Jemma Salkeld Carlisle

6 Jasmine Wright/Holly Buxton Belle Vue

7 Molly O'Halloran/Holly Robinson Apollo

8 Amber Surtees/Laura Robinson Carlisle

9 Laura Hill/Maddie Leach Belle Vue

10 Kat Short/Gemma Proud Apollo

11 Ella Dixon/Hollie Irving Carlisle

12 Emily Fitton/Kimberley Farish Carlisle

Panel 2    11.15   ( 24 mins warmup)

TRS Champs Ladies


